
Self-Regulating Heaters

Constant Wattage Heaters

Product Product
Reference

Microtracer
(EMTS)

FreezStop Regular
(FSR)

FreezStop Extra
(FSE)

FreezStop Extra
(FSEw)

Freezstop Low
Voltage
(FLVw)

FailSafe Super
(FSS)

FailSafe Ultimo
(FSU)

Cable
Reference

UTK144
UTK145
UTK144

--
-
-

EMTS-C
EMTS-CS
EMTS-CF

Termination 
Kit

MSE Kit
Required

Plastic
Gland

DESTU
SealBPS# BES#

Termination Method Matrix

FSR-C UTK344
UTK344
UTK344

UTK344
UTK344
UTK344

UTK554
UTK555
UTK555

UTK344
UTK344
UTK344

UTK344
UTK344

UTK344
UTK344

UTK554
UTK555

UTK344

UTK344

UTK555

FFG3
FFG3

FFG3
FFG3

FFG1
FFG1

FFG5
FFG5

FFG3
FFG3

FFG3

FFG3

FFG5

FFG3

FFG5

FFG3

BPS4
BPS4
BPS4

BES4
BES4
BES4

DS4
DS5
DS5

BPS4
BPS4
BPS4

BPS4
BPS4
BPS4

BES4
BES4
BES4

BES4
BES5
BES4

DS4
DS5
DS5

DS2
DS3
DS3

Microtracer
(EMTF)

UTK144
UTK144

--
-

EMTF-C
EMTF-CF FFG1

BPS4
BPS4

BES4
BES4

DS1
DS2

UTK144
UTK144

--
-

MTF-C
MTF-CF FFG1

BPS4
BPS4

BES4
BES4

DS2
DS3

UTK144
UTK144

--
-

MTFJ-C
MTFJ-CF FFG1

BPS4
BPS4

BES4
BES4

DS1
DS2

UTK144
UTK144

--
-

PHT-N
PHT-NF FFG1

BPS4
BPS4

BES4
BES4

DS2
DS3

UTK144AHT FFG1 BPS4 BES4 DS2 YES

Minitracer
(MTF)

Minitracer
(MTFJ)

PowerHeat
(PHT)

PowerHeat
(AHT)

BPS5
BPS5
BPS5

BES4
BES5
BES5

DS4
DS5
DS5

BPS4
BPS4
BPS4

BES4
BES4
BES4

DS4
DS5
DS5

BPS4
BPS4

BES4
BES4

DS4
DS5

BPS4
BPS4

BES4
BES4

DS4
DS5

BPS5
BPS5

BES4
BES5

DS4
DS5

BPS4 BES4 DS5

BPS5 BES5 DS5

BPS4 BES4 DS5

FSR-CT
--
-
-

--
-
-

--
-
-

--
-
-

--
-

-
-

--

-

-
-

-

-

-

FSR-CF

FSE-C
FSE-CT
FSE-CF

FSEw-C
FSEw-CT
FSEw-CF

FLVw-C
FLVw-CT
FLVw-CF

FSS-C
FSS-CF

FSU-N
FSU-NF

FSUw-N
FSUw-NF

GT

SM-B

OT

FailSafe Ultimo
(FSUw)

G-Trace
(GT)

Snomelt
(SM)

OneTrace
(OT)
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